Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary
Order ID :
Test :
Prepbatch ID :
Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:
Standard ID :
Chemical ID :
P4718

ID
3371
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
09/06/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110092 10/08/2024 11/08/2024hexchrome digestion fluid
120.00000gram of W3058 + 4.00000L of W3112 + 80.00000gram of W3113  = Final Quantity: 4000.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
148
ScaleID PipetteID
WETCHEM_S
CALE_4 (WC
SC-4)
None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
10/08/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110103 10/08/2024 04/08/2025CN BUFFER
138.00000gram of W2668 + 862.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 1000.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
539
ScaleID PipetteID
WETCHEM_S
CALE_5 (WC
SC-5)
None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
10/08/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110380 10/24/2024 04/24/20255N sulfuric acid
140.00000ml of M5673 + 860.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 1.000  L
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
126
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
10/24/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110381 10/24/2024 04/24/2025HNO3 Hex-Chrome, 5M
320.00000ml of M6096 + 680.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 1000.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID

CALE_5 (WC
SC-5)
None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
10/31/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110515 10/31/2024 11/07/2024hexavalent chromium color
reagent
0.25000gram of W2979 + 50.00000ml of E3788  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
114
ScaleID PipetteID
WETCHEM_S
CALE_5 (WC
SC-5)
None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/04/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110550 11/05/2024 11/06/2024HEX CHROME INTERMEDIATE
STD SOURCE 1 (5PPM)
9.00000ml of W3112 + 1.00000ml of WP108658  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
1103
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110551 11/05/2024 11/06/2024calibration std. hexchrome 0 ppm
100.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
110
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110552 11/05/2024 11/06/2024calibration std. hexchrome 0.01
ppm
99.80000ml of W3112 + 0.20000ml of WP110550  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
109
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110553 11/05/2024 11/06/2024Calibration Std Hexachrome 0.025
ppm
99.50000ml of W3112 + 0.50000ml of WP110550  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
3800
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110554 11/05/2024 11/06/2024Calibration Std. hexchrome 0.05
ppm
99.00000ml of W3112 + 1.00000ml of WP110550  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
108
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110555 11/05/2024 11/06/2024Calibration Std. hexchrome 0.1
ppm
99.80000ml of W3112 + 0.20000ml of WP108658  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
107
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110556 11/05/2024 11/06/2024Calibration std HexChrome
1.0PPM
98.00000ml of W3112 + 2.00000ml of WP108658  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
3809
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110557 11/05/2024 11/06/2024Hexavalent Chromium ICV-LCS
Std
99.00000ml of W3112 + 1.00000ml of WP108659  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
3804
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110558 11/05/2024 11/06/2024Calibration and CCV std
HexChrome 0.5PPM
99.00000ml of W3112 + 1.00000ml of WP108658  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
3808
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110565 11/06/2024 11/07/2024Cyanide Intermediate Working
Std, 5PPM
0.25000ml of W3142 + 49.75000ml of WP108640  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3456
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110566 11/06/2024 11/07/2024Calibation standard 500 ppb
45.00000ml of WP108640 + 5.00000ml of WP110565  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
4
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110567 11/06/2024 11/07/2024Calibration-CCV CN Standard 250
ppb
2.50000ml of WP110565 + 47.50000ml of WP108640  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3761
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110568 11/06/2024 11/07/2024Calibration Standard 100 ppb
1.00000ml of WP110565 + 49.00000ml of WP108640  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
6
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110569 11/06/2024 11/07/2024Calibration Standard 50 ppb
0.50000ml of WP110565 + 49.50000ml of WP108640  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
7
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110570 11/06/2024 11/07/2024Calibration Standard 10 ppb
1.00000ml of WP110566 + 49.00000ml of WP108640  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
8
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110571 11/06/2024 11/07/2024Calibration Standard 5 ppb
0.50000ml of WP110566 + 49.50000ml of WP108640  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
9
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110572 11/06/2024 11/07/20240 ppb CN calibration std
50.00000ml of WP108640  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
167
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110573 11/06/2024 11/07/2024Chloramine T solution, 0.014M
0.08000gram of W3139 + 20.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
1582
ScaleID PipetteID
WETCHEM_S
CALE_5 (WC
SC-5)
None
Supervised By
Jignesh Parikh
11/07/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110574 11/06/2024 11/07/2024RCN ICV STD, 100 PPB
1.00000ml of WP109549 + 49.00000ml of WP108640  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe